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FEDERATION
FRANGAISE
DE BRIDGE

Rang Rang Théorique

10

11

12

13

14

12

11

17

18

Equipe

Catherine Marie ALLARY (218)

Janine SOUCHON (260)

Marie CHARAUDEAU (272)

Dominique SERET (222)

Corinne ROBIN (254)

Elisabeth BARGE (230)

Imane LAYSSAC (226)

Chantal charbonnier (248)

Liliane BAUD (242)

Gylda MUDRY (230)

Nicole FERRER (230)

Martine DEROSAIS (186)

Pierrette POURADIER (176)

00530362 -
00714015 -
09860108 -
01203653 -

01441071

03553121

00828569 -
01119892 -
01510925 -
01756488 -
09051442 -

01122514 -
01954553 -
02276564 -
02549634 -
02595710 -

00718679 -
01074509 -
01380542 -
01650698 -
02465856 -
02798380 -

01438587 -
01654674 -
01661760 -
02298794 -
02298827 -
09189566 -

01077149 -
01292250 -
01822388 -
- Mme Francoise ROUYER GUILLET

01948051

01833591
02019611

00466351

00254136 -
01288663 -
01510975 -
- Mme Francine ETCHEVERRY
02234392 -
02740943 -

02220721

01943374 -
02165620 -
02169234 -
09189699 -

01325358 -
02770312 -
02731786 -
02794073 -

02220789

Joueurs

Mme Colette COT
Mme Colette GILG
Mme Catherine ALLARY
Mme Annick SCHEUR

- Mme Martine HOMMEY
01983297 -
02196782 -
04215407 -

Mme Laure CROZAT
Mme Frangoise BERNOT
Mme Véronigue PEPIN

- Mme Janine SOUCHON
09897705 -

Mme Giséle LEROUX
Mme Claude NOIREZ

Mme Marie Madeleine DUVERGER NEDELLEC

Mme Marie CHARAUDEAU
Mme Francoise LACOUTURE
Mme Ghislaine HUBE

Mme Heléne AUBRY

Mme Nicole LECOCQ

Mme Jacqueline GAUTRON
Mme Marie Pierre GENTRIC
Mme Dominigue SERET

Mme Armelle GALLINEALU
Mme Martine FOURDRINIER
Mme Anne MEYER

Mme Lydie BEVIERE

Mme Myriam RIVIERE

Mme Corinne ROBIN

Mme Madine DEBERNE
Mme Elisabeth BARGE
Mme Daniéle DUBALLET
Mme Frangoise D'INCA
Mme Isabel HENRY

Mme Marie-Pierre LE HAY

Mme Imane LAYSSAC
Mme Christine BRONMNEC
Mme Marie Christine BAYLE

- Mme Monigue GUYOT

- Mme Christiane GRANIER
02042597 -
02175182 -
04874310 -

Mme Chantal CHARBONNIER
Mme Michelle PARFAIT
Mme Odile PROFFIT

- Mme Catherine DE CHAMPSAVIN
01151183 -
01580522 -
01970559 -
02753045 -

Mme Liliane BAUD

Mme Laurence ROUSSEAU
Mme Evelyne DROUILLON
Mme Jocelyne GARNIER

Mme Chantal MARLIN
Mme Ginette ROSSIGNOL
Mme Annick ARRAULT

Mme Gylda MUDRY
Mme Brigitte MASSE

Mme Jeannine CALICHARANE
Mme Catherine LOPEZ

Mme Nicole FERRER

Mme Dominique RUDELIN

Mme Francoise DURASTEL
Mme Annick LAROUDIE
Mme Martine DEROSAIS
Mme Laurence LAYROLLE

- Mme Bernadette MENAGER
02363034 -
02671528 -
09992406 -

Mme Annick GARAU
Mme Pierrette POURADIER
Mme Inés DE MONCUIT

LIGUE 04 CH-LI-OR

DAMES /4 PERFORMANCE
FINALE DE LIGUE - 2023-2024

Donnes PE Bonus

84 7300 7624
84 7300 7624
84 7300 7624
84 7300 7624

56 3790 128
56 3790 128
56 3790 128
56 3790 128
56 3790 128
56 3790 128

56 3245 0
70 4056 0
70 4056 0
70 4056 0
70 4056 0

84 4328 1677
84 4328 1677
84 4328 1677

0 0 0
84 4328 1677

56 2617 0
56 2617 0
56 2617 0
56 2617 0
56 2617 0
56 2617 0

56 2403 222
56 2403 222
56 2403 222
56 2403 222
56 2403 222
56 2403 222

84 3334 379
84 3334 379
84 3334 379
84 3334 379

84 3098 0
84 3098 0

0 0 0
84 3098 0
84 3098 0
84 2885 0
42 1443 0
42 1443 0
84 2885 0
84 2885 0
56 1793 0
56 1793 0
56 1793 0
56 1793 0
56 1793 0
56 1793 0
84 2505 0
84 2505 0
84 2505 0
84 2505 0
84 2328 178

84 2328 178
84 2328 178
84 2328 178

84 2153 140
84 2153 140
84 2153 140
84 2153 140



Rang Rang Théorique

14

15

16

17

18

16

15

13

Equipe

Patricia FERRY (192)

Marie Ange REINHART (260)

Bénedicte ALLARD (196)

Marie-Paule EYMARD (242)

Jacqueline VESTEGHEM (220)

00507585 -
02616623 -
02797803 -
- Mme Isabelle PENALVER
- Mme Brigitte PINCANT

059997521
05907091

01612010 -
01659153 -
02758194 -
- Mme Marie Ange REINHART

02758201

01786980 -
02545260 -
- Mme Dominique ANTZENBERGER
02668640 -
02565713 -
04831196 -

02449123

01634759 -
- Mme Marie-Paule EYMARD
01879917 -
02264117 -

01842708

01143354 -
01774258 -
01849845 -
02173433 -
04831857 -
- Mme Annie GRENADE

05897151

Joueurs

Mme Annette LAGET
Mme Danie MAULAY
Mme Patricia FERRY

Mme Elisabeth GAZEAU
Mme Catherine NOUAILHAC
Mme Eliane GUIMBAL

Mme Sylvia LEONARD
Mme Marie Dominique VILLOUTREIX

Mme Martine GUITTET
Mme Alyette SERBOURCE-GOGUEL
Mme Bénedicte ALLARD

Mme Geneviéve BOUSGARBIES

Mme Catherine FREYCHET
Mme Catherine PETIT

Mme Anne Marie WEINBRECK
Mme Francoise DESCAZEAUD
Mme Jacqueline VESTEGHEM
Mme Christiane BOUTET
Mme Michele GASTINNE

Donnes

56
56
84
56
84

84
84
84
84

84
84

0
56
84
28

84
84
84
84

0
63
63
70
70
70

PE

1318
1318
1976
1318
1976

1793
1793
1793
1793

15594
15594
0
1063
15594
531

1365
1365
1365
1365

0
797
797
886
886
886

Bonus
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